3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2015 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST RE\/‘S‘QNS
@ COPYRIGHT 2015 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599- A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSTION PART A RELEASED 05AU62015 | YY | UG
TERMINATOR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE TR EEIETY
INTERFACE ADAPTER|  NUMBER il ML
Bl ECR-17-014145 25SEP201T | JAH | TE
B? ECR-18-007299 11MAY2018 | JAH | JDG
e A B B N E—CR I MP—HE T GHTF—AD ST MHECHANCA SUPERSEDED BY 5-2151044- 1
- | - - - 2119758~ 1 RAM  AMP STYLE. SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. |245
- | | | | | 2119082-5 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
O RO WANNKO RN RS 9] B I N 2D T AP [ AN N AN 111G T DA LIMNMA T T/ SUPERSEDED BY 572}5104472 _ 1 1 1 1 1 207976471 WASHER’ WA\/E SPRING’ CREST?TO?CREST 243
JANARVAVEAWEN BN [ | 1 TN L | L IVIT T LTI ML JUJ | N UV T T 6 B 1 1 1 1 1 211908371 RETAINER) INSULATION DIAL 242
- | | | | | 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
OES) Q70D L. T N[ D T MDD LI T LT ADN 111 C T SER\/O - - 2 2 - - 2}6840076 SHCS LOW HEAD ROHS M5 >< W6 240
S SR VA VAC O B B S A VA T O T A IO OBSOLETE ! ! !
LATCH PLATE/4 A 2119580-1 |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
SRS NANAKORNES) IN B INWAYN LD I MD L I o1l T AD 1IIC T SER\/O ~ ) ~ ~ 1 _ 20634407} AIR FEED MODULE 238
/S VA VA A EO A ARWARY T T T O T AT OO A CATCH PLATEWZ OBSOLETE - B | | - - 2119740-7 TAG,IDENTIFICATION 2} 3
22668737 F I NECRIMPHELGHT ABIUST O OBSOLETE : b p v - [ - | 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
T 5668737 CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - | | | | | 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 187
- | | | | | 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 18]
- | | | | | 1-1752354-7 |STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 180
- | | | | | 99371111 PIN SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
APPLICATOR DATA - | | | w 5-22280-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
CRIMP SI7E TYPE - | | | | | 1752353-3  [GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
WIRE |1 40 mm [ 0551 F - | | | | | 1901680-2  [GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
INSUL | 1.83 mm [.072] 0 - - - -2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 772
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS () - | | | | | 994969- 1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 11661
408-10389 - | REF |REF |REF |REF |REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
- - | - | - 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- - | - | - 3-23627-7  |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
- - | - | - 2119799-1 HOLDER FEED FINGER, AF 136
TERMINAL NAME MICRO QUADLOCK SYSTEM 1mm SOCKET CONTACT -] - | | - | - 16337431 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C::ELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - |REF|REF] - - 2119944-1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY, SF 117
305-3.35 mm [ 120- 132 IN] 1 20-1 60 mm [ 047- 063 IN]J - 1 W W W W 2119955-1 ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
TERMINAL — (14-18231 -1 - ) - | | | | | 455888 -4 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
spPLIcATION & B T T T 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
SPECIFICATION - - - - | | | | | 2119791-5 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
- | -] - | | 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
TERMINALS APPLIEDK& -l 212122 2 2168078- 1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL - | - | | | 2119793-1 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
929004-2 5-929004-72 929008-? 5-929008-? N - | 3] - | 3] 3| 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 67
- | | | | | 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X &) 60
- - | - | | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- -] - | | 1338685-1 PAWL, FEED 56
WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT F I CRIMP HEIGHT - 4 4 4 4 4 2168400-1 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 54
ST7E FEiJ mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING -2 |22 ]2 ]2 2168083-8 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 03
- | | | | | 690753-7 SPACER, TONKER 50
- - | - | ? 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- - - - - | 2119652-1 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
*WARN I NG S R R N R 2119653~ 1 FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
[ 1] ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO - 1 ! 1 1 1 22%2%6“ :Z;LImgozﬁ\?cs?;gﬁ&g St jj
~ LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS — Tt T 0793857 TSeR BISe Rons (V8 X 35 v
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS : :
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING - | - | | | 2119645-1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING, N T N R R B 5119957-1 | APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 30
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION g 1-2119644-4 | RAM WASHER, PRECISION 33
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. /6N - | | | | | 2119085- 1 FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 37
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT N - | . | | | 119092 ] BOLT, ADJUSTMENT S
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266873-4 -2l 222 | 2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266873-4
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266873-5 - | ! ! ! ! cl161328- ] X HEAD, FLANGED, Mo x 8mm LONG 3c
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266873-6 - | | | | | 1320908-6  |[SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BFE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - | | | | | GNEERER ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE . 29
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S L N O A B 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE 24
Zﬁl - | | | | | 1-18028-2  |[WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 120
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 & 180. - - |
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242, /K\/?\ | | | | | c119806- ] INSERT, SHEAR : I3
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. - ! W W W W 3-22280-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 2
Zﬁl - | | | | | 1-356885-4 |STOP . SHEAR 11
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. N 1 i i i i ST19805- 1 SHEAR HOLDER  FRONT 70
/B\ WAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY N ORDER TO PROPERLY AN e O O 1803090-3 |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT - 9
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. | | | | | | | 5-1333201-3 |[ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE B — W B S - cll19957-c |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK _26[) ; | | | | | c40641-1 SPACLE I
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE A e N 8-21084-0 |O-RING, 676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 202 S R R I R - - 6
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - - -] - | - 21196401 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 - 1 | | | | 2119757-4  |DEPRESSOR. SHEAR 5
A SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO TNSTRUCTION SHEET - - | - | - 18032591 BUSHING, FLANGED _249 - 1 | | | | 238011-9 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION . - - - - 1 - 21196411 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4-1803019-6 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O 3
Z/\L o CONVERT THE ARRL ICATOR 10 & NON - CaRRIER CUTTING STvlr - | - 1 1 | 21197981 DETENT PIN 1247 - 1 | | | | 455888 -7 SPACER CRIMPER ?
CEVOVE TTEM 15 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE Back S1or - | - | | | 1-22279-3  [SPRING, COMPRESSION %;ﬁi N\l | | | | | 2-1803454-0 |CRIMPER, WIRE IJEM
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL i I ) 2 el el o
o nE Hous 17| -7]-6|-5|-2]-1] PART NO DESCRIPTION " 17| -7]-6|-5|-2|-1] PART NO DESCRIPTION "
TS R SUBNECT 10 CHANGE AND THE CONTROLL ING ENGINEER NG ORGAN, ZATION" | DWN 14JUL2015 C ) o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. B ) WEAVER TE COHHCCJ( (' J(y
/ i: WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) — TT0TT —> e ,
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 4.79. — e B OO 11 L — ifi%? larrisburg, PA 171053608
' T ELBIN ‘
A\ CUT TO LENGTH AT ASSEWBLY. AT ANTTC VERSTON m e 1_EL8) OC%%%E§f§+jfed
‘huWKSMMJMHWISSWHFKFW?%EINASWHWWE{MTEWWNHMLWH. - ShOWD on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 €§{:3§% %E NITEE: — SR
ﬁ (Pacific¢c version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES . -
TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. MATERTAL FINISH WEIGHT - A 100779 (C=2266873 -
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET | OF4 REVBZ

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 6 S 4 3 fa
Loc DIST REVISIONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2015

A 6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

@ COPYRIGHT 2015 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

REF —= |=——3.240.5
N\

§\W‘I’REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

REF

[-ISiO.S
I

i !
(IabREF

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

SERVO

g

-l-l

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

£\
, ) REF
=

——

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

el

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

 onciuization | DU 14JUL2015 > TE Connectivit
B. WEAVER — y
DIMENS IONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHTK. ELBIN HAJBLE0T — TE Horrisburg, PA T7105-3608
A T L A N T I C v E R S I O N o OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: AP%/D- LB LN 14JUL2015 [NAME Ocean Side Feed
(‘)ﬁtg i: PROD7UCT SPEC App\ \CQ%Of
—40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE L 0mm STROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 e = *
— . . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Paciftic version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AGLES i :
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL AR FEED PATERTAL PN VETGRT A 100779 (C=2266873 -

POST FEED PRE FEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET 0 OF4 REVBZ
SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



8 7 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2015 LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘qus
@ COPYRIGHT 2015 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT\ON.ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U16E A 66 5 Re SESCRIPTION SATE SN APVE
PACIFIC VERSION PART SEE SHEET |
TERMINATOR CUMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER
2 nagcoan : CMECR MR HE e A0 4UST WHEC AN E AL OBSOLETE
- T T T T 2079764-1 |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
N - [ ] 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 2472
S ELEEEE : CMECR MR HE e A0 4UST SRVEATIVEI S OBSOLETE B L L e 71802971 |5CR, ST HD LAP M X 4.0 c4
- 2 | -] - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
- -1 -1 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
N o T T DT T SERVO - -] - 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
ST ’ I CATCH PLATE/N[ VPPOHETE : N 2119740-2 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
EEETY T N R MR HT—A DS F NONE OBSOLETE - rlo- - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
7-27266873-17 CRIMP TOOLING KIT ] - | | | | 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 1872
P T T 1] 1-5018030-0 [NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 181
Lo T v v 1 ] 1-1752354-7 [STANDOFF, HOLD - DOWN 180
B T 9931111 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 ¥ 20.0 177
APPLICATOR DATA B 5-22280-0 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
CRIMP S17F TYPE B T 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 175
WIRE |1.40 mm [.055] F R 1901680-2 |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 174
INSUL 1783 mm T 0721 0 - -1 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [1772
PELICATOR TNSTRUCT LONS B T 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
108-10389 L] - |REF[REF[REF|REF|  994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- -] - 240638 | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
N - 8-21084-1 [O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 152
- -] - 2119641-2  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 157
B 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | 1 1 1 2079383-8 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
TERMINAL NAME:  MICRO QUADLOCK SYSTEM Tmm SOCKET CONTACT | 444 4] 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 145
R ST LT ] DGO e A 13 o £
3.05-3.35 mm [.120-.132 IN] @ 1.20-1.60 wm [.047-.063 IN] N T T 5119650 1 TRAM. ASIAN STYLE SIDE TEED W
XEEY}@Q%ION M et ’ N - [ [ [T 2119092-2 [BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
SPECTFICATION - -] - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
- -] - 2119799-1 |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
TERMINALS APPLIED [ - REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL - L O 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
5730042 979004 75008 970008 - REF| - | - 2119944-1 |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
B T 2119955-1  |ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
B 455888-4  |SPACER, CRIMPER 82
B T 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
e s TR : B T 2119791-5 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
SR ng} S %EgEEEHEéGQETTING A T B 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
-2 1212712 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
0. 50mme 1.01+/-0.03 [.040+/-.001] 3.7 B T 2119793-1  [LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
0. 3omme 0.92+/-0.03 [.036+/-.001] 4.1 N - | 3] 3] 3] 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 |62
- -] 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- -] 1338685-1  |PAWL, FEED 56
-l 2] 2] 2168083-8 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 53
B T 5018030-1 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 52
*WARNING B R 811242-5  |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO L 690753-2  |SPACER, TONKER 50
(1] LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS : : j f 21?222291 EEES Si& HEREAEEES K 6.0 jg
DELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING — T T ~9793837 TSCR BRSC RerS (VB 1 35 I
/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. B 2119645-1 |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
B T 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY T T 0 T [ 1-2119644-4 |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - Lo T ] 1] 3-1752356-3 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
SHEET SUPPLIED WITR THE APPLICATOR. o227 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT N I N A O O c161328-1 |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 32
QEE&XE%gALSE%E%E@?QHF?EMiéiTAgg@?gifoR” CONVERSION: 8-2266873-4 S . . 15090676 | SPALER, STRIP SUIDE o
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266873-4 S L I N R N c119909-T |JASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266873-5 B 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE 24
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S L L 1°16028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. NN - ] W W W 21198061 INSERT, SHEAR 13
/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 & 180 S T Scccd ) SPRND, LUNMPRESSTON L
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 | 1 - l l l l szﬁﬁiifWA 2;?2& igEéER o lg
/I\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152, N - 1803095-3 |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT - 9
/8\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY N PPty 0rf333201-3 JANVIL, COMBINATION 8
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - W W W W 240641 -1 SPACER |
- - - - - - 0
o\ gﬁ;yﬁcﬁggﬁ*wA§Eg§§fﬁffESEQJIﬁﬁEWﬁscgggYSEggjﬁ§T§§§$ wﬁfNBgHE B T N T 2119782-1 [FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE 251 B R 2119757-4 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - - - 1 - 2119640-1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 - 1 1 1 1 238011-9 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
AN SeaRE FEED CANM STORAGE LOCATION REFER 10 INSTRUCTION SHEET - -] - 1803259-1  |BUSHING, FLANGED 1249 N T T ] 4-1803019-6 [CRIMPER, INSULATION O 3
D T ONAL INFORMATION B 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246 R 455888-2  |SPACER, CRIMPER ?
/\L - T 2119082-5 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244 N ] 2-1803454-0 [CRIMPER, WIRE 1
T T A A S77|-27]-25|-22]-21] PART NO DESCRIPTION i S771-27]-25|-22]-21| PART NO DESCRIPTION N
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL T T T TR o T — —
A2 cur o Lews i owen] IS L e
CUT TO LENGTH AT ASSEMBLY . P AC I F I C v E R S I ON o OTHERW\SEisPEC\F\ED: :EiEUCELSBPgCN 14JUL2015 | NAME Ocean S\de Feed
Zﬁ\xTHIS APPLICATOR IS SPECIFIC FOR USE IN A STRIPPER SEAL TERMINATING UNIT. EE% % 7 Applicator
AN TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED - ohown on sheets 3 of 4 4 4 of 4 {ig{:::}iﬁi i T T Mo POV IS TS
| (Atlontic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) ANGLES £ :
MATER AL FINISH WETGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2266873 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET OF4 REVBZ

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e YPL

MECHANTCAL

—= =—3.2£0.5

REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

_;p D @
L

AT
(Iab REF

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

. (30)Rer
= >

puill

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

- U

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

INEER NG ORGANIZATION" | DWN 14JUL2015 o
isi B WEAVER (G TE Connectivity
A lBIN 14JUL2015 C%%%%D [Z/;ﬁégf Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
{D /\(j { F I <: \/ E{% ES I <> %J EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE APVD TAJUL2015 [name
mm 1_ELBIN Ocean Side Feed
MECHANICAL MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 oRC & hoplicator
' ' 2 PLC +- - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) @Eiﬁti : _ _____

AAAAAA +- N

\\\\\\ ] WEIGHT 7 A‘ 00779 @:2266873
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |>M° [ | 4 OF4 REVBZ

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



